VITO: PET compressors
enter a new era
VITO is an innovative
new range of oil-free air
compression units for blowing
bottles in PET. It’s the result
of a painstaking research
project which has brought us

Eco-friendly compressor
• Spray-painted without
solvents.
• Reduced environmental
impact.
• Reduced weight and volume.
• Reduced specific energy
consumption.
• Reduced emissions of CO2.
• Solar panels.
• Web manuals.
International standards
• air quality in compliance with
ISO 8573.
Model Capacity Installed power Speed
VITO1210 1.210 fad m³/h 712 cfm 200 kW 272,0 HP 470 rpm
VITO1330 1.330 fad m³/h 783 cfm 220 kW 299,2 HP 520 rpm
VITO1520 1.520 fad m³/h 895 cfm 250 kW 340,0 HP 590 rpm
VITO1720 1.720 fad m³/h 1.012 cfm 280 kW 380,8 HP 670 rpm
VITO1920 1.920 fad m³/h 1.130 cfm 315 kW 428,4 HP 750 rpm
Options
• Frequency regulator to
regulate the air flow to suit the
requirements of the blowers